FLY SURF BEACHFRONT RESORT LEFKADA GR

egLA26 PRICE LIST

Private Car Parking

or
Transfer from and
to Aktion Airport /
Lefkas Marine-Lefkada
Bus Station
is included

Apartments A
Two Bedroom Studios

Apartments B
One Bedroom Studios

Low Season
25/3 - 30/5 & 20/9 - 30/10

109 € Per Day
Fourth/Fifth person & Kids
under the age of 5 years old frree
of charge

79 € Per Day
Third/Fourth person
19€ Per Day
-Kids under the age of 5
years old free of charge

129 € Per Day 99 € Per Day
Fourth/Fifth person & Kids Third/Fourth person
Middle under the age of 5 years 24€ Per Day
1/6 - 15/7 & 31/8 - 20/9 old free of charge -Kids under the age of 5
years old free of charge
149 € Per Day 129 € Per Day
Fourth/Fifth person & Kids Third/Fourth person
High Season under the age of 5 years old free 29€ Per Day
15/7 - 31/8 of charge -Kids under the age of 5

years old free of charge
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